J Range
Scoop Ice Cream Display
Features and Benefits
* Auto defrost
* Accepts 4.75 Litre Napoli Tubs
* Fitted Castors
* Interior Light
* Optional Scoop Wash

2. TEFCOLD (UK) will contact you and advise you of the delivery date.
3. English Lakes will arrange for your free stock to be delivered after the freezer has arrived.
How To Order
All freezers come complete with 2 year parts and 1 year labour warranty (Consequential loss is not covered by the product warranty.  It is the
responsibility of the end user to insure the contents of their freezer). Freezer orders are subject to Interlevin Refrigeration’s terms and conditions
of sale. See www.tefcold.co.uk for details.   Please note, freezer graphics may vary from those shown here.  In the interest of product
development, we reserve the right to change any of the details within this brochure without notice.
All product prices are correct at time of going to press. All freezer prices are subject to VAT at the prevailing rate.
This offer is limited to certain regions of the UK.  To check for eligibility, please contact English Lakes.
English Lakes Ice Cream, The Old Dairy, Gilthwaiterigg Lane, Kendal, Cumbria LA9 6NT
LGF2500
Glass Door Display Freezer
External Height: Width: Depth: Capacity: Price: Free Stock
Dimensions
LGF2500  . . . 2055mm . 690mm  . .800mm . 496ltr.. . . . £ P.O.A Please Ask
WARRANTY
1 Y
ear Labour
2 Year Parts
Features and Benefits
* Fully automatic operation
* Switchable interior LED lighting
* Electronic temperature display
* Fan assisted cooling
* LED Illuminated canopy
* Adjustable shelving
* Lockable Door
* Castors with locking feet
* Low energy consumption
* Temperature Range -14/-25ºC
Accessories
Premium Aluminium Ice Cream
Scoop £24.99
Cone Holder
£16.00
Plastic Tub Collar £3.50 Stainless Steel 5ltr. Napoli
Pan                               £15.00
UF-GCP Range
Counter Top Display Freezers
Features and Benefits
* Self closing, heated glass door
* Adjustable Shelves
* Interior Light
* Adjustable Feet
* White interior
* Lock
External Height: Width: Depth: Capacity: Price: Free Stock
Dimensions
UF50GCP 657mm 570mm 530mm 50ltr. £ P.O.A 14x 24 125ml
UF100GCP 890mm 610mm 555mm 116tr. £ P.O.A 16x 24 125ml
WARRANTY
1 Y
ear Labour
2 Year Parts
WARRANTY
1 Y
ear Labour
2 Year Parts